

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6637 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of respondent and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6638 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kesar Dewan, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. Rutwik Panda ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Parties to file Statement of Case, as a last chance.

List again on 17.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

ns