

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6637 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GRID CORPORATION OF ORISSA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6638 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr Athouba Khaidem, Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Gaurav Dhan, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
Mr. Rutwik Panda , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the above-mentioned civil appeals there are two
common respondents.

The appellant as well as both the common respondents
are represented by their Advocates.

Original record in both the appeals has been received.

Leave has been granted on 3.11.2008.

Appellant as well as respondent No.1 have filed
statement of case.

Appeals are ready for hearing.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj