

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6637 OF 2008

GRIDCO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6638 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/02/2011 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Antaryami, Adv.for  
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuber Dewan, Adv.for  
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon,Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

Mr.Rutwik Panda ,Adv(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master

[matter is shown at serial no.52 in Court no.6 in the weekly list]  
Listing Proforma is enclosed