

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6637 OF 2008

GRIDCO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INDIAN METAL & FERRO ALLOYS LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6638 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/02/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.
 Mr. David A., Adv.
 Ms. Antaryami Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.
 Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.
 Mr. V. Shyam Mohan, Adv.

 Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters before a Bench of one of

us, Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dipak Misra is not a
member.

[KALYANI GUPTA] [INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER